EMPLOYEE’S LIST








rev. 11-7-13
	Wayne Blackford #35 (Susan)

(270) 753-0584

Cell Phone: (270) 293-7560

Wayne.Blackford@ky.gov
	Brian McAnelly #39  (Karen)

(270) 849-2301

Cell Phone:  (270) 535-6329

Brianl.Mcanelly@ky.gov
	

	Mark Brackett #37 (Debbie)

(606) 787-2007

Cell Phone:  (859) 339-1942

JerryM.Brackett@ky.gov
	Matt Morehead  #40 (Beth)
(270-767-0498) Fax and Phone

Cell phone: (270) 293-7748
Matt.morehead@ky.gov

	

	Amy Bryant
Cell Phone: (502)-298-8670
Amy.Bryant@ky.gov


	Lewis Ramsey (Shari)

502-829-0892

Cell Phone: (502) 330-7669

Lewis.Ramsey@ky.gov
	

	C B Cooper #32 (Karen)

(859) 428-3076

Cell Phone: (502) 330-7665
CB.Cooper@ky.gov
	Karen Sloat #42
606-758-9347

Cell Phone (606)425-0987

Karen.sloat@ky.gov
	CENTRAL OFFICE EXT:

502-564-3340

Lewis Ramsey          4215
Jennifer Drury          4213
Amy Bryant               4211
Lowell Workman      4216

	Jennifer Drury  (Glen)

(502) 600-2523

Cell Phone: (502) 330-7666
Jennifer.Drury@ky.gov
	Jonathan Turner (Dawn)

Cell (270)407-1008

Jonathanr.turner@ky.gov
	

	Frank Jackson #38 (Yvonne)

(502)747-5093

Cell (502)321-3487

Frankt.jackson@ky.gov
	Doug Wade #41 Jane)

502-839-3748

Cell phone:  (502) 229-3551

Douglas.Wade@ky.gov
	


